Rinnai Enviroflo AR & GR series
Product Release Summary
Heat Pump Water Heaters
Prepared by: Simone Jalocha
October 2024
Introducing Rinnai Enviroflo AR & GR series Heat pump
Following on from the current imported and our locally designed and manufactured V2 250L
& 315L heat pumps we have further looked for ways to expand and improve our heat pump

In-built boost electric element - to ensure you never run out of hot water
Built in anti-frost - to protect the condenser in those colder climates
Auto disinfection - preventing the potential growth of legionella
PV compatible - Can be networked with solar PV
Off-Peak compatible - For those who wish to run the system “Off-Peak” when the electricity price is lower
Warranty - 7 years cylinder, 3 years compressor, 1 year parts.
Additional AR Series benefits
Australia Made - The AR series is proudly designed, engineered & made in Australia
Height - AR 300L has a lower height than the GR 300L, the AR 340L is lower than the superseded V2 315L
Lower Operation Noise - Highly efficient with whisper quieter operation < 45 dB
Low Ambient Performance - Higher compressor performance improves water heat up time
AR series GR series
Convenient control with Wifi App
EHP Transition
Volume (L) Current Future
180 EHPT180VM Discontinued
215 EHPS215VM EHPG215VM
250 EHPA250VM/EHPA250VMH Discontinued
280 - EHPG280VM
300 - EHPG300VM
300 - EHPA300VM/EHPA300VMH
315 EHPA315VM/EHPA315VMH Discontinued
340 - EHPA340VM/EHPA340VMH
List Price
Model Volume List Price
GR Series
EHPG215VM 215L $3900
EHPG280VM 280L $4300
EHPG300VM 300L $4500
AR Series
EHPA300VM 300L $4750
EHPA300VMH
(Hard Water)
300L $4825
EHPA340VM 340L $5000
EHPA340VMH
(Hard Water)
340L $5075
AR series GR series